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List of Provisionally Admitted Candidates After First round online counselling 

FORM NUMBER 

GGVPGCTOO00362 

GGVPGCTO009291 
GGVPGCTOO08143GAUTAM GAMBHIR SONI 

GGVPGCTO007642 

NAME OF THE APPLICANT 

SHALINI GAVEL 

AADITYA VERMA 

M.Sc. in Computer Seience 

PEEYUSH THETHWAR 
GGVPGCTOO06423 
GGVPGCTOO02976 DURGESH KUMAR TIWARI 

KUNWAR LILESH SINGH SIDAR 

GGVPGCTO0012 70 NAINCY TRIPATHI 
GGVPGCTOO10614 GAURAV PANDEY 
GGVPGCTOO07280REETU PATEL 

GGVPGCTO005892 ANKITA SAHOO 

GGVPGCTO010036 NITISH KUMAR 

for 

ADMISSION CATEGORY 

UNRESERVED 

UNRESERVED 

UNRESERVED 

UNRESERVED 

ST 

EWS 

EWS 

EWS 

OBC 

OBC 

Date: 16-06-2025 

OBC 

Score 

146 

132 

126 

113 

66 

85 

82 

69 

101 

92 

91 

Above mentioned students are report physically for document verification as on notified date 
by GGV with all relevant documents. 
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